
Forbes AAC
181 Illinois Ave. South
Mansfield, OH 44905

phone 419.589.7688
fax 419.589.5146

forbesaac.com

Mount Order Form
Customer

Wheelchair Mount

Wheelchair Information

Patient Name 

SLP Name 

Item ID 

Patient Email 

SLP Email

Description

Heavy-Duty 3T Wheelchair Mount: A robust 3-tube mounting system 
designed for maximum height adjustability and flexible positioning. 
Features quick-shift levers for easy adjustments and a swing-away 
clamping base for convenient device access. Ideal for eye tracking setups 
or users requiring complex positioning solutions.

Heavy-Duty 2T Wheelchair Mount: A streamlined 2-tube mounting 
system offering a lower profile and sleek design. Features quick-shift 
levers for easy adjustments and a swing-away clamping base for 
convenient device access. Recommended for direct select devices.

Light-Duty Wheelchair Mount: Light Duty Wheelchair Mount: Includes 
quick shift levers & swing away clamping base. *Not recommended for 
Eye Tracking installations

Do you currently own or plan to use any additional mounting* systems?
*Forbes AAC manufacturers its own mounting line, which is designed to be compatible with 
previously obtained mounts. We ask for this information to ensure we include the appropriate 
conversion kit so your existing mounts can still be used.

Is there a tray table on the wheelchair?  Yes     No

Yes     No

Forms can be submitted by email to sales@forbesaac.com or by fax 419.589.5146

E2512

E2512

E2512

Patient Phone 

SLP  Phone 

E Code

304-0200

304-0201

304-0100

Make of current wheelchair:

Model of current wheelchair:

Specify side of wheelchair mount 
will be installed on:

Right Left



Forbes AAC
181 Illinois Ave. South
Mansfield, OH 44905

phone 419.589.7688
fax 419.589.5146

forbesaac.com

Table and Clamp-on Mounts

Floor Stands

Item ID 

Item ID 

Description

Description

Clamp-on Table Mount, 2 Tube: 2 tube mounting system with super 
clamp attachment.

Floor Stand Mini: Elegant floor mount with flat base for positioning of 
lightweight devices with Light 3D tubes and QuickShift handles. UDS 
included. Rollable when tilted.

Rolling Floor Mount (PentaLock Tele): Telescopic floor mount on 
five-star base with casters, to position communication aids over beds, 
sofas or wheelchairs. Classic floorstand arm with double-clamp UDS & 
QuickShift joints on a small–footprint base. 

APEX Table Top Mount: Great for use with Eye Tracking on table top 
surface.

Rolling Floor Mount (VarioLock):  Rolling floorstand for positioning 
devices over beds, recliners or wheelchairs. Overhanging arm composed 
of Monty 3D tubes. Height and width adjustable.

Rolling Floor Mount (VarioFloat): Rolling floorstand for positioning 
devices over beds, recliners or wheelchairs, with free floating articulated 
arm. Height and width 
adjustable.
*Not available through insurance 

Forms can be submitted by email to sales@forbesaac.com or by fax 419.589.5146

E2512

E2512

E2512

308-0315

307-0304

307-0300

325-1200-XX

307-0351

307-0451

E2512

E2512

E2512

E Code

E Code

Additional Notes: Please specify any additional notes regarding this order

Mount Order Form
Customer

Select color: Lime Green BluePink Charcol


	Patient Name: 
	Patient Email: 
	Patient Phone: 
	SLP Name: 
	SLP Email: 
	SLP  Phone: 
	Make of current wheelchair: 
	Model of current wheelchair: 
	Do you currently own or plan to use any additional mounting systems: Off
	Forbes AAC manufacturers its own mounting line which is designed to be compatible with: Off
	Right: Off
	Left: 
	3040200: Off
	3040201: Off
	3040100: Off
	3080315: Off
	3251200XX: Off
	Pink: Off
	Charcol: Off
	Lime Green: Off
	Blue: 
	3070304: Off
	3070351: Off
	3070300: Off
	3070451: Off
	Additional Notes Please specify any additional notes regarding this order: 


