FORBES AAC			Mount Order Form	
			Custome	
Patient Name		Patient Email	Patient Phone	
SLP Name		SLP Email	SLP Phone	
Wheelchair Informat	ion			
Make of current wheelcha			Specify side of wheelchair mount	
Model of current wheelch			will be installed on:	
Is there a tray table on the		Yes No	r1	
Do you currently own or p				
*Forbes AAC manufacture previously obtained mour conversion kit so your exi	ers its own mounting line, w	vhich is designed to be compatible w tion to ensure we include the approp	with priate Right	
Wheelchair Mount	Description		E Code	
304-0200	designed for max Features quick-sl clamping base fo	Vheelchair Mount: A robust 3-tul kimum height adjustability and fle hift levers for easy adjustments a or convenient device access. Idea g complex positioning solutions.	lexible positioning. and a swing-away al for eye tracking setups	
304-0201	system offering a levers for easy ac	Heavy-Duty 2T Wheelchair Mount: A streamlined 2-tube mountingE2512system offering a lower profile and sleek design. Features quick-shiftlevers for easy adjustments and a swing-away clamping base for convenient device access. Recommended for direct select devices.E2512		
304-0100		elchair Mount: Light Duty Wheelc & swing away clamping base. *N allations		
8)	Forms can be submitted by	r email to sales@forbesaac.com or by fax 419.589.51	
Forbes AAC 181 Illinois Ave. Sou Mansfield, OH 44905 phone 419.589.7688	5		FORBES AAG	

fax 419.589.5146

forbesaac.com



Mount Order Form Customer

Table and Clamp-on Mounts

Item ID	Description	E Code
308-0315	Clamp-on Table Mount, 2 Tube: 2 tube mounting system with super clamp attachment.	E2512
325-1200-XX	APEX Table Top Mount: Great for use with Eye Tracking on table top surface. Select color. Pink Charcol	E2512
Floor Stands		
Item ID	Description	E Code
307-0304	Floor Stand Mini: Elegant floor mount with flat base for positioning of lightweight devices with Light 3D tubes and QuickShift handles. UDS included. Rollable when tilted.	E2512
307-0351	Rolling Floor Mount (VarioLock): Rolling floorstand for positioning devices over beds, recliners or wheelchairs. Overhanging arm composed of Monty 3D tubes. Height and width adjustable.	E2512
307-0300	Rolling Floor Mount (PentaLock Tele): Telescopic floor mount on five-star base with casters, to position communication aids over beds, sofas or wheelchairs. Classic floorstand arm with double-clamp UDS & QuickShift joints on a small–footprint base.	E2512
307-0451	Rolling Floor Mount (VarioFloat): Rolling floorstand for positioning devices over beds, recliners or wheelchairs, with free floating articulated arm. Height and width adjustable.	E2512

Additional Notes: Please specify any additional notes regarding this order

Forms can be submitted by email to sales@forbesaac.com or by fax 419.589.5146

Forbes AAC 181 Illinois Ave. South

Mansfield, OH 44905

phone 419.589.7688 fax 419.589.5146



forbesaac.com